
Zeeland Dance Company - Silver Division
Tori Bazan
Mollie Bookie
Callista Dozeman
Kaya Kallemeyn
Maddy Landes
Kinzlee Merryman
Lexie Ragan
Lauren Root
Ava Siegers
Taya Schanski
Nina Stevens

Zeeland Dance Company - Teal Division
Anna Gillmore
Brianna Guerriero
Megan Kamphuis
Jocelyn Knowlton
Everleigh Sam
Malia Sam
Heidi Steenwyk
Maddie Swiftney
Isabelle Tietema
Emma VanSoest
Piper VandenBeldt
Avery VanderWater
Stella Werley

Zeeland Youth Dance Company - Silver Division
Korie Betten
Hayden Blok
Lainey Buttery
Megan Dalman
Hope DeBrot
Evie Hilton
Elyse Huesman
Johannah Kropscott
Addy Martin
Khloe Scholten
Camryn Slagh
Remy Sheneman
Brinsley Venema



Zeeland Youth Dance Company - Teal Division
Ella Adkins
Cele Coffey
Alexa Hop
Allison Kosten
Mia Lamer
Abigail Pomeroy
Eleanor Scholten
Hazel Stevens
Liliana Tamminga

Jazz/Tap Company
Lainey Buttery
Cele Coffey
Callista Dozeman
Alexa Hop
Elyse Huesman
Jocelyn Knowlton
Maddy Landes
Addy Martin
Lexie Ragan
Everleigh Sam
Malia Sam
Khloe Scholten
Remy Sheneman
Ava Siegers
Maddie Swiftney
Isabelle Tietema
Emma VanSoest

*Braylee Talley pending audition


